STAND GEMIDDELDE PUNTEN JONGE DUIVEN zZUID 3 GOU

KAMP 10ENSCHAP

PC

QOWONOURAWNEE

=

Lidnummer

1021.0227
1000.0154
0729.0833
1021.9057
1000.9072
0768.0026
1021.0138
1000.0472
1000.9200
0768.0174

0828.0454
1021.9137
1000.0456
1000.0782
1061.0645
0768.0051
1021.0375
1061.0700
1021.0014
1000.0146

1000.0090
0768.0573
0768.0409
0729.0396
1021.0880
0865.0898
1061.0726
0729.0744
0828.0225

ONAANGEWEZEN
Naam

M.C. van de Berg
W.E van Laar

Christiaan van Ginke
Comb v.d. Woestijne

Comb A. Brinkman
W. Bosch

H. Verwoert

A.P. van Baaren

J. van Esseveld & Zn

H. van de Weg

Henri de Vree
Comb Klaassen
H. van Holland
M. van Diesen
J. Mouw

J. Dirksen Jr.
J.G. van Beugen
R. Achterberg
T. van de Bosch
J. Dirksen

H. Dirksen
Dinant Meijer

Lukas van den Brink

D.L.Aangeenbrug
Geurt Nijhoff
Andre Roelofsen
R Mouw

Jordy v Engelenhoven

G.B.van Brenk

Woonplaats Totpnt

Opheusden
Elst

Ede
Opheusden
Elst
Wageningen
Opheusden
Rhenen
Elst (Utr)
Bennekom

Dodewaard
Ochten
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Ederveen
Bennekom
Opheusden
Ede
Opheusden
Veenendaal

Veenendaal
Bennekom
Bennekom
Ede
1Jzendoorn
Ochten
Lunteren
Ede
Dodewaard

920.
811.
772.
770.
760.
638.
602.
583.
517.
515.

478.
407.
386.
366.
323.
323.
295.
219.
192.
191.

93.
82.
58.
41.
35.
30.
19.
14.

4.

WO ORFR JUWwo~NU
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KAMP 10ENSCHAP
Lidnummer

PC

CoOo~NOO_WNE

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

1000.
1021.
1021.
1000.
0768.
0729.
1021.
0768.
1021.
1000.

1061.
1000.
1021.
1000.
0828.
1000.
1021.
1000.
1061.
1000.

0768.
0729.

9072
0227
0138
0154
0174
0833
9057
0026
0375
0456

0645
0472
9137
9200
0454
0146
0014
0782
0700
0090

0573
0744

STAND GEMIDDELDE PUNTEN MEERDAAGSE FOND ZUID 3 GOU

KAMP 10ENSCHAP

PC

O~NOTOAWNE

Lidnummer

1000.9137
1021.0138
0768.0051
1000.0146
1000.0154
0768.0484
1000.9072
0729.0116

ONAANGEWEZEN
Naam

.J. Westerlaken & Z

P
H. Verwoert

J. Dirksen Jr.
J. Dirksen

W.E van Laar

J. van den Brink
Comb A. Brinkman
T. de Jager

Woonplaats Totpnt

Veenendaal
Opheusden
Bennekom
Veenendaal
Elst
Bennekom
Elst

Ede

875.
505.
503.
482.
415.
391.
171.

61.

OCWOWOORrO

KAMP I0ENSCHAP
Lidnummer

PC

O~NOUTRAWNPE

1000.
0768.
1000.
1000.
0768.
1000.
1021.
0729.

9137
0051
0154
0146
0484
9072
0138
0116

AANGEWEZEN
Naam

Comb A. Brinkman
M.C. van de Berg
H. Verwoert

W.E van Laar

H. van de Weg

Christiaan van Ginke
Comb v.d. Woestijne

W. Bosch
J.G. van Beugen
H. van Holland

J. Mouw
A_P. van Baaren
Comb Klaassen

J. van Esseveld & Zn

Henri de Vree
J. Dirksen

T. van de Bosch
M. van Diesen
R. Achterberg
H. Dirksen

Dinant Meijer

Jordy v Engelenhoven

AANGEWEZEN
Naam

P.J. Westerlaken & Z

J. Dirksen Jr.
W.E van Laar

J. Dirksen

J. van den Brink
Comb A. Brinkman
H. Verwoert

T. de Jager

Woonplaats

Elst
Opheusden
Opheusden
Elst
Bennekom
Ede
Opheusden
Wageningen
Opheusden
Veenendaal

Ederveen
Rhenen
Ochten
Elst (Utr)
Dodewaard
Veenendaal
Opheusden
Veenendaal
Ede
Veenendaal

Bennekom
Ede

Woonplaats

Veenendaal
Bennekom
Elst
Veenendaal
Bennekom
Elst
Opheusden
Ede

Totpnt

637.
526.
457.
446.
400.
386.
361.
341.
234.
231.

210.
206.
192.
189.
187.
164.
164.
161.
135.

68.

37.
14.

OCORANBNOOWN

[N CONDOAOONN

Totpnt

808.
503.
252.
195.
188.
171.

7.

61.

ORARWNWOOO



